
No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] N2 Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KTM

[2] 222 Edward Rogers Westerlo, NY COB

[3] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY KTM

[4] 211 Charles Michelson Jr Bow, NH COB

[5] 4 Cooper Warner Canaan, NH KTM

[6] 85 Oliver Smithhurst Sandown, NH YAM

[7] 137 Kaiden Kobel Holland, MA KTM

[8] 628 Alani Divelbliss North Rose, NY YAM

[9] 8 Warren Farnsworth Canaan, NH KTM

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY KTM

[2] 1 Roman Nuzzolilli Monson, MA YAM

[3] 29 Kayson Chartier Killingly, CT YAM

[4] 211 Charles Michelson Bow, NH COB

[5] 85 Oliver Smithhurst Sandown, NH YAM

[6] 176 Brayden Marshall Somersworth, NH KAW

[7] 222 Edward Rogers Westerlo, NY COB

[8] 123 Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KAW

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 170 Tyler O'Connell Holland, MA HON

[2] 27 Devin Chartier Killingly, CT HUS

[3] 685 William Stacey Earlton, NY KTM

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 915 Roman Nuzzolilli Monson, MA YAM

[2] 29 Kayson Chartier Killingly, CT YAM

[3] 123 Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KAW

[4] 4 Cooper Warner Canaan, NH KTM

[5] 176 Brayden Marshall Somersworth, NH KAW

[6] 211 Charles Michelson Bow, NH COB

[7] 85 Oliver Smithhurst Sandown, NH YAM

[8] 50 Connor Donovan Laconia, NH SSR

Micro Mini

65cc

Mini Senior

Mini Junior



No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 420 Tanner Senecal Adams, MA KTM

[2] 619 Robert Wyman Bedford, NH YAM

[3] 27 Devin Chartier Killingly, CT YAM

[4] 685 William Stacey Earlton, NY KTM

[5] 817 David Decker Lebanon, ME KTM

[4] 11 Jayson Charbono Enfield, NH HON

[5] 618 Charles Michelson Bow, NH YAM

[6] 13 Tyler O'Connell Holland, MA KTM

[7] 144 Taylor Gnirk Somersworth, NH YAM

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME YAM

[2] 46 Matt Naples Lebanon, ME HON

[3] 125 Nic Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW

[4] 630 Loudon Henry Canaan, NH HON

[5] 27 Devin Chartier Killingly, CT YAM

[6] 94 Eugene Van Alstyne Earlton, NY KAW

[7] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW

[8] 333 Timothy Lane Jr Middleton, NH HON

[9] 14 Hunter Leveille Canaan, NH HON

[10] 129 Brandon Martin Laconia, NH HON

[11] 29 Kristina Bullock Ludlow, MA KAW

[12] 132 Chris Davis Westerlo, NY HON

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 3 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM

[2] 408 Devin Walker Chicopee, MA KTM

[3] 12 Jayson Charbono Enfield, NH HON

[4] 94 Eugene Van Alstyne Earlton, NY KAW

[5] 15 Mia Lewis Lebanon, ME KAW

[6] 124 Todd Pinsonnault W. Warren, MA HON

[7] 8 Gage Charbono Enfield, NH YAM

[8] 684 William Stacey Earlton, NY KAW

[9] 382 Tyler Payne Wilbraham, MA KAW

[10] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME YAM

[11] 129 Brandon Martin Laconia, NH HON

[12] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW

[13] 4(11) Jonny Asselin Belmont, NH HON

[14] 421 Tyler Prue Nashua, NH HON

200cc

250cc

125cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 3 Tim Johnson Valatie, NY KAW

[2] 125 Mike Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW

[3] 158 Shane Divelbliss North Rose, NY YAM

[4] 418 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON

[5] N1 David Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON

[6] 124 Todd Pinsonnault W. Warren, MA KAW

[7] 27 Michael Farnsworth Canaan, NH SUZ

[8] 684 Eugene Van Alstyne Earlton, NY KAW

[9] 3 Phil LaFleur Bow, NH KTM

[10] 9 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM

[11] 95 Justin Linde Southbridge, MA H-D

[12] 18 Dan Halladay Locke, NY KAW

[13] 618 Charles Michelson Bow, NH HON

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 17 Michael Fogarty S. Hadley, MA HON

[2] 17 Darren Fontaine Monson, MA YAM

[3] 43H James Boucher Conventry, RI YAM

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 619 Robert Wyman Bedford, NH YAM

[2] 55 Robert Knight Newport, NH KAW

[3] 408 Devin Walker Chicopee, MA KAW

[4] 105 Freeman Sprague Lebanon, ME KAW

[5] 89 Nick Pafumi Monson, MA KAW

[6] 705 Zack Bousquet Douglas, MA KAW

[7] 171 Kenny Mieltowski Stafford Springs, CT HON

[8] 185 Joe Rogers Westerlo, NY HON

[9] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME HON

[10] 142 James Green Charlton, MA HUS

[11] 17 Dan Connelly Ludlow, MA HON

[12] 357 Ryan Thibault Tiverton, RI KTM

[13] 46 Joel Naples Lebanon, ME HON

[14] 125 Nic Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW

[15] 116 Chris Chartier Killingly, CT HON

[16] 77 Andrew Little Laconia, NH KAW

[17] 13 Tyler Charbono Enfield, NH HON

[18] 3 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM

[19] 382 Tyler Payne Wilbraham, MA KTM

[20] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME KAW

[21] 96 Brendan Cain Canterbury, NH KTM

[22] 129 Brandon Martin Laconia, NH HON

[23] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW

[24] 4(11) Jonny Asselin Belmont, NH HON

[25] 209 Robert Lamorte Peckville, PA HON

[26] 618 Charles Michelson Bow, NH HON

Senior (+40)

450 ATV

450cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 4(11) Jonny Asselin Belmont, NH HON

[2] 408 Devin Walker Chicopee, MA KAW

[3] 97 Nicholas Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON

[4] 64 Cameron Mahoney Wells, ME YAM

[5] 822 Travis Lashua Canaan, NH KTM

[6] 132 Chris Davis Westerlo, NY HON

[7] 77 Andrew Little Laconia, NH KAW

[8] 421 Tyler Prue Nashua, NH HON

[9] 618 Charles Michelson Bow, NH HON

[10] 94 Albert Sexton Wells, ME YAM

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 171 Kenny Mieltowski Stafford Springs, CT HON

[2] 1 Ryan Thibault Tiverton, RI HON

[3] 170 Johnny Asselin Belmont, NH HON

[4] 3 Tim Johnson Valatie, NY KAW

[5] N1 Nicholas Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON

[6] 125 Nic Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW

[7] 92 Abigayle Linde Southbridge, MA KAW

[8] 94 Greg Nowak Manlius, NY HON

[9] 17 Dan Connelly Ludlow, MA HON

[10] 115 Elijah Hayes North Rose, NY YAM

[11] 124 Todd Pinsonnault W. Warren, MA KAW

[12] 8 Gage Charbono Enfield, NH KAW

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME KAW

[2] 754 Larry DeBenedictis III Tewksbury, MA HON

[3] 46 Joel Naples Lebanon, ME SUZ

[4] 151 Nicholas Farnsworth Canaan, NH KAW

[5] 82 Patrick Duddy Tuftonboro, NH H-D

[6] 116 Chris Chartier Killingly, CT SUZ

[7] 3 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM

[8] 95 Justin Linde Southbridge, MA H-D

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] NE1 Devin Chartier Killingly, CT HUS

[2] 123 Abel Divelbliss North Rose, NY KAW

[3] 222 Edward Rogers Westerlo, NY COB

[4] 8 Warren Farnsworth Canaan, NH KTM

[5] 170 Tyler O'Connell Holland, MA HON

[6] 915 Roman Nuzzolilli Monson, MA YAM

[7] 154 Braxton Hayes North Rose, NY KTM

[8] 29 Kayson Chartier Killingly, CT YAM

[9] 685 William Stacey Earlton, NY KTM

[10] 211 Charles Michelson Jr Bow, NH COB

OPEN

Open Junior

Stock Wheel Base

600cc



No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 444 John Brooks Carbondale, CO HON

[2] 418 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON

[3] 18 Michael Nardone Tolland, CT H-D

[4] 9 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM

[5] 247 Joe Bettencourt Crystal River, FL KTM

[6] 18 Dan Halladay Locke, NY KAW

[7] 37 Craig Kobel Holden, MA KAW

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 29 Kristina Bullock Ludlow, MA KAW

[2] 15 Mia Lewis Lebanon, ME KAW

[3] 22 Taylor Gnirk Somersworth, NH KAW

[4] N1 Abigayle Linde Southbridge, MA KAW

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 17 Michael Fogarty S. Hadley, MA HON

[2] 708 Randy Barry N. Waterboro, ME YAM

[3] 45 Darren Fontaine Monson, MA YAM

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 17 Dan Connelly Ludlow, MA HON

[2] 171 Kenny Mieltowski Stafford Springs, CT HON

[3] 3 Tim Johnson Valatie, NY KAW

[4] 94 Greg Nowak Manlius, NY HON

[5] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME KAW

[6] N1 Zachary Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON

[7] 619 Robert Wyman Bedford, NH YAM

[8] 12 Jayson Charbono Enfield, NH HON

[9] 817 David Decker Lebanon, ME KTM

[10] 209 Robert Lamorte Peckville, PA HON

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 124 Todd Pinsonnault W. Warren, MA YAM

[2] 3 Tim Johnson Valatie, NY YAM

[3] 754 Larry DeBenedictis III Tewksbury, MA HON

Vintage

60+

Womens

VET ATV

2 Stroke



No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 705 Zack Bousquet Douglas, MA KAW

[2] 89 Nick Pafumi Monson, MA KAW

[3] 408 Devin Walker Chicopee, MA KAW

[4] 15 Artie Lane Lebanon, ME HON

[5] 105 Freeman Sprague Lebanon, ME KAW

[6] 171 Kenny Mieltowski Stafford Springs, CT HON

[7] 185 Joe Rogers Westerlo, NY HON

[8] 142 James Green Charlton, MA HUS

[9] 17 Dan Connelly Ludlow, MA HON

[10] 92 Abigayle Linde Southbridge, MA KAW

[11] 151 Nicholas Farnsworth Canaan, NH KAW

[12] 55 Robert Knight Newport, NH KAW

[13] 3 Wyatt LaFleur Bow, NH KTM

[14] 77 Andrew Little Laconia, NH KAW

[15] 115 Elijah Hayes North Rose, NY YAM

[16] 116 Chris Chartier Killingly, CT HON

[17] 13 Roman Farnsworth Canaan, NH KAW

[18] 95 Justin Linde Southbridge, MA H-D

[19] 619 Robert Wyman Bedford, NH YAM

[20] 177 Logan Deshaies Lebanon, ME KAW

[21] 129 Brandon Martin Laconia, NH HON

[22] 96 Brendan Cain Canterbury, NH KTM

[23] 81 Dominic Linde Southbridge, MA KAW

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 37 Craig Kobel Holden, MA KAW

[2] 125 Mike Boulrice Three Rivers, MA KAW

[3] 46 Matt Naples Lebanon, ME HON

[4] 27 Michael Farnsworth Canaan, NH SUZ

[5] 444 John Brooks Carbondale, CO HON

[6] 418 Joe Petramale Glasco, NY HON

[7] 9 John Carbon Bellingham, MA KTM

[8] 1 David Bleau Cherry Valley, MA HON

[9] 684 Eugene Van Alstyne Earlton, NY KAW

[10] 3 Phil LaFleur Bow, NH KTM

[11] 247 Joe Bettencourt Crystal River, FL KTM

[12] 18 Dan Halladay Locke, NY KAW

[13] 500 Guy Bacon Wales, MA YAM

No. Rider Town / State Machine

[1] 43H James Boucher Conventry, RI YAM

[2] 708 Randy Barry N. Waterboro, ME YAM

[3] 45 Darren Fontaine Monson, MA YAM

4 Stroke

Super Senior (+50)

OPEN ATV


